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MACOUFRTN COUNMTY, TLLIMOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

CITY OF GILLESFIE -~ CLERK

et IND -~ Diaka "DEE DEE"™ GOUDLE
35 Overvoles
B Undervotes
i SO O R IR
QLOL STAUNTOMN 1L - . -
QL0 STAUNTON 2 o b a
OLOE STAUNTONM 3 & . &
0104 STAUNMTOR #4 = - 2
OLOS STAUMNTON 5 u " 4
D201 M. OLIVE 3 X e L
Q202 MT. OLIVE 2 o " ,
ORO03 ®T. GOLIVE 3 n " “
Q204 MT. OLIVE 4 % . i
Q205 MY. OLIVE 5 " 5 4
0266 MT. QLIVE & & R %
Q301 CaAHOKIA 1L 5 S A e R
0302 CAMODKIA 2 ™ & i
Q305 CAMOKIA 3 4% Q 15
O304 CAHOKIA 4 o ~ ”
Q305 CAMOKIA S . o ,
Q401 HOMEY FOIMT a - ]
QBOL SHAWS FOIMT " ok R
0601 MILWOOD 1 - u 2
Q602 MILWODD 2 . = i
Q&0F NMILWOOD 3 " - i
Q701 GIRARD 1 . ) a
0702 GIRARD 2 K " =
Q801 VIRDEWMW 1 " o e e AR L
QHO2 VIRDEN 2 u i &
GBOE VIRDEMW 3 " - 8
QB4 VIRDEN 4 2 3 "
QP07 DORCHESTER 2 " a "
1001 GILLESFIE 1 36 O i
1002 GILLESFIE 2 e RIS el Yl S
1003 GILLESFIE 3 . u 5
1004 GILLESPFIE 4 . v 5
10058 GILLESPLE 3 16G 0 &b
L0046 GILLESFIE & L&5% O £8é

L2201 CARLINVILLE 1
L2082 CARLIMVILLE 2
1203 CARLINMVILLE 3 “ n
1204 CaARLIMVILLE 4
200 CARLIMVILLE 5

1204 CARLIMVILLE & " - .
1401 MORTH OTTER " # A
LB01 RBRUMKER HILL 1 s HEmEaE e T
LB03 RBUMKER HILL 3 u . “
L1601 HILYARD i F -
1901 S80UTH PALMYRA 1 " “ .
1202 SOUTH FaLMYRA 2 n " 5
2001 HORTH FalMYRaS 1 u " “
2008 MORTH FALMYRA 2 " N T

2101 BRIGHTOM 1 - ,
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CITY

Al DERMAM

G101
QL0
0103
104
0105
GE0L
GZ02
Q203

204
GRO%

<06
Q301
Q302
Q303
Q304
0305
0401
QB0
Q601
DA0E
Q&AH0F
Q701
Q703
QEOL
GBo2
QE03
Q0D
QP02
1001
1O02
1003
1004
1005
1006
1201
L2202

1203

Laod

205
1206
1401
LHO1
1803
1601
19201
1902
2001
200

OF GILLESFILE
WakD OME
37 LMD
Ges (vervoles
3 Undervotas
STmlUNTON L
STAUNMTON 2
STALUMTON 3
STalMTOM 4
STAUNTON %

MT. OLIVE
MT. QLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
ME. DLIVE
MT. OLIVE
CAHOKIA 1
CAHOKTA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAaHOKIA 4
CAHOKTIA O
HOMEY FOINMT
SHAWES FOINT
MILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
MILWOOD 3
GLRARD
GIRARD
VIRDERM
VIRDEWM
VIRDEM
VIRDEM
DORCHESTER
GELLESHIE 1
GILLESFIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GILLESFIE 4
G L ESPIE B
GILLESFIE &
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b
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CARLIMVILLE 1

CARLINVILLE

CARLIMYILLE
CARLINVILLE
CaRLIMVILILE
NORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILL
BUNMKER HILL
HILYARD

SOUTH FALMYRA
SOUTH PaALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
MORTH PALMYRA
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2203 gHIPMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
SR02 BakR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
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STATEMENTYT OF VOTES CAST Fage 21
21132143 4-Apr—-1998

MACOURTN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTLOM
AERIL 4, 199%

CGITY OF GILLESFIE
ALODERMAN WaRD TWO

28] IND - STEVE HADDAD
41 Uvervotes
i Undervotes

2 U PRENPRIES: < 1 SRR L
Q1LOL STAUNTON 1 3§ % u
Q102 STAUNMTONM 2 W “ "
QLOS STAUNMTON 3 i ¥ "
0104 STAUMTON 4 . " "
CGLOS STAUNTOMN 5 4 o 4
OZ0L MY. OLIVE 1§ 5 S o T 0 e
0202 Ml OLIVE 2 i ) "
0203 MT. QLIVE 5 i « “
Q204 MT. DLIVE 4 v , “
QZG% MT. DLIVE &5 W % u
0206 MT. OLIVE & - " -
O301 CAHOKIA 1 B R R
Q302 CAHOKIA 2 o i o
QB03E CAHDKIA 3 55 & O
0304 CAHOKIA 4 o a %
Q305 CAMHOKIA & s " :
Q401 HOMEY FPOINT “ , .
QLB01L SHAWS POINMT = ST e i
OA0L MILWOOD 1 g . %
0&02 MILWOOD 2 % 3 5
Q&60F MILWOOD 3 - “ -
Q701 GIRARD 1 A i ”
Q7028 GILRARD 2 g . "
0801 VIRDEM 1 s ST R e
0802 VIRDEN 2 3 # .
0803 VIRDEN 3 : . i
0804 YIRDEN 4 = u u
0902 DORCHESTER 2 5 & L
1001 GILLESFIE 1 " " .
L0002 GILLESFIE 2 i Piainsn sawllnim aem
L1003 GILLESPIE 3 = # ;
LOO4 GILLESPFIE 4 4 " !
100% GBILLESPIE & J “ .
1006 GILLESPIE & 18 {2 2
1201 CARLIMVILLE & i s ks
1202 CARLINMVILLE 2 a N (e e
1203 CaRLIMVILLE 3 a i 4
1204 CaRl.IMVILLE 4 4 " -
1208 CaRLLIMVILLE 5 " » r
1206 CARLINVILLE & “ u -
1401 MORTH OTTER . . 1
L5011 RUNMKER HILL 1 § L R S
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 " « “
1&0L HILYARD - 5 “
1201 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 % . i
1902 SOUTH FalmYRa 2 = " -
2001 NMORTH PFaAlLMYR6 1 " “ "

2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2 “ W R e



STATEMENT 0 F VOTES &
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2101 BRIGHYON 1
2103 BRIGHTOM 3
2201 SHIFMANM 1

2203 SHIFMAM 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2308 CHESTERFIELD 2
2302 BaRR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
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CITY OF

0101
GlLo2
0103
0104
0105
0201
OR2GE
QR035
Q04
0205
Q206
Q300
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OB03
Q304
Q305
Q401
Q5O
Q&1
O60&
0603
QF01
Q702
QRO
QBoR
OE03
oaog
002
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1002
LOOS
1004
LOOS
1004
1201
1202
1203
104
12085
12046
1401
1501
1503
L&01
19201
1908
2001

MT
deefypr- 1995

GILLESHTE
ALDERMAM WARD THREE

B E v rES CAST

MACOUFIN COUMTY ., ILLINOLG
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION

AFRIL 4, 199%

Fage

[ R SRR ) ST & TR T

43 IMD -~ SIMON FOMATTO

44} LTHD -~ BAMOY RUSHER ELMORE

A48 Overvotes

46 Undervates
STAUNTON 1 “
STAUNTON 2 i
STAUNTON 3 -
STALUNTOR 4 N
STAUNTOM & A

Mf. OLIVE 1
MT. OLIVE
MY DILIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE

e B 0 8

MT. OLIVE u
CaHOKIA 1 "

CAMOKIMA 2 "
CAHOKTIA 3 -
CAMODKIA 4 "
CaHOKIA & "
HONEY FOTNT "
SHAWS FOINT "

MILWOGD 1 =
MILWOOD 2 "
MILWOOD 35 .
GIRARD 1 "
GlRaRD 2 "
VIRDEM 1 "

VIRDEM 2 "
VIRDEM 3 u
VIRDEM 4 u
DORCHESTER 2 "
GILLESPIE A "
GILLESPIE & W EE
GELLESHIE 3 "
GILLESFIE 4 "
GHALESRIE 5 .
GILEESPIE & 174
CARLINVILLE 1 -
CARLIMVILLE 2 "

CARLINVILLE 3 u
CARLINVILLE 4 o
CARLINMVILLE & “
CARLIMVILLE & =
MORTH OTTER u
BUMKER HILL 1 "

BUMKER HILL 3 "
HILYARD "
SOUTH FALMYRA 1 -
SOUTH PALPMYRA 2 "

MORTH PALMYRA 1 u
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2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTOM 1

2103 BRIGHTON 3

waQl SHIFMAM L

2203 SHIFMAN 3

£501 CHESTERFIELD 1
2w02 CHESTERFIELD 2
2008 RakR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE
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BT AT E M ENM'T oo VOoTiES | - Fage
2138248 d-fApr-1995
M@aCOURTM COUNTY , ILLIHOILS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL. 4, 19995

CITY OF GILLESFIE
AL DERMAN WAk FOLR
@47 LMD - JOSEFH NOVAK
a4 IMD - DOMINIC "RUCKY OBERTIRND
457 Overvoles
B0 LUndervotes
B e w8 ey « AP o= D0
GLOL STAUNTON 1 i A S ¢
0102 STaUNTON 2 i G a >
QLOYE STAUNTON 3 " - u -
QLO4 STAUNMTON 4 & y ~ g
QLO% STAUNTOM 5 h a i 5
Q01 M. OLEVE
0202 MT. QLIVE
QX003 MY, OLTVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
OZ05 MT. OLIVE
02046 MT. OLIVE & “ 5 5 S
Q301 CaHDKIAa i % SRR A e R e ¥
Q302 CAMHOKIA 2 ” & 4 -
Q303 CAHOKIA 3
O304 CaHdKIn 4 = g & =
OF30H CaklDKIa & i " - "
CA4GL HOMEY POINT i 3 4 i
OLH0L SHaWS POINT 5 e A e
0601 MILWGOD 1 “ P i i
Q&0 MILWOOD 2 = i ; ,
O&0E MILWOOD 3 i “ - a
O70L GIRARD 1 B “ a “
Q702 GIRARD 2 i i , &
GEol VIRDERM 1 a e R e e
Q808 VIRDEM 2 - ¥ - "
Q803 VIRDEN 3 z % - .
QHO4 VIRDEN 4 i i » “
QP02 DORCHESTER 2 i i “ u
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESFIE
1003 GILLESPIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESFIE & ;
1006 GILLESFIE & o “ = u
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 i " i “
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 = RS WA MR e e D
203 CARLIMVILLE 3 i . " u
LE204 CaRLIMVILLE 4 " " . .
1205 CaRLIMVILLE 5 u & . i
12046 CaRLIMVILLE & i . . -
1401 MORTH OTTER i . & “
LH01L BUMKER HWILL. L PR | C R g B e S
1H03 BUMKER HILL 3 & # i
14601 HILYARD " . #
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LPGL BOUTH PALMYRA 1 W . | “
L0 SOUTH FALMYRAS 2 u “ i
2000 NHORTH PalMyRs L " - - .
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S TATEMHMEMT 1 VIOTES CasT Fage =
132343 4-Apr-1995

A7 s oin BB a van o@D pns oaBHO
2002 MORTH PALMYRA 2 u n " #
2101 BRIGHTOMN 1 " - ¥ g
2103 BRIGHTOM 3 = “ “ "
2@0l SHIFMaN 1 = . u "
2203 SHIFMAN 3 " a u E
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 " Www s eE e Waaw omoH A
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 , “ " “
@08 BAaRR 2 u - . ¥
2601 SCOTTVILLE " " -

TOTAL 133 123 O 3
WHITE 133 121 0 >
YL O RS v 7 - PSRRI ¢ o (RSSO ¢ DRSURSIRSE. |
GFREZEM 36 10 o L
CHR A E 135 el 4] 3
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eladRsAls d-apr—-1994
MAGOUFTN COUMTY . ILLIMOISG
COMSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

CETY OF CARLIMVILLE STRALGHY PFARTY VOTING

ol DEM -~ DEMOCRATIC PARTY
e REF - REPURLLICAN FARTY
H3 SFLIT BALLOT

Vlaoanedannuniid

QL0 STAUNTON

1 u . "
QLOE STAUMTONM 2 . - "
QLO3 STAUNTON 3 " 5 "
QLO4 STAUMNTON 4 . u .
OLOS STAUNTON 35 " 2 "
Q201 MT. OLIME 1 " mmmsunmusEEL e
OO0 MT. OLIVE 2 " " u
0205 MY. DLIEVE 3 n " u
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 " " u
ORGH M. DLIVE & . " u
G206 MT. OLIVE 6 u “ "
0301 CAHOKIA 1 a W amma e s
0302 CAHOKIA 2 " " u
OB03 CAHOKIA 3 u " u
03504 CAHOKIA 4 " “ "
Q3085 CAMOKIA 5 " " “
0401 HOMEY FOLNT - u "
Q501 SHAWS FOINT . nEamssmwo R
0601 MNILWOOD 1 " “ .
0602 NMILWOOD 2 " u "
OG0T MILWOGD 3 u " n
Q7201 GIRARD 1 . " n
Q702 GIRARD 2 . " u
Qaol VYIRDEM 1 " nesnsenuananan
Q80E VIRDENM 2 “ " n
Q805 VIRDEM 3 u " "
Q804 VIRDEN 4 " . "
QP02 DORCHESTER & " - .
LOOL GILLESFIE 1 " . "
Loxgey GILEESPIE 2 u mmumammEEnEsE ..
1093 GILLESFHEE 3 " " u
1004 GILLESFIE 4 " u -
1005 GILLESFIE & » = "
1004 GLLLESFIE & u u n
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 4 é 0 )
1202 CarLIMVILLE 2 u Bevpsribuswaaadl
1203 CaRLIMVILLE 3 34 O &
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 L3 0 1
1205 CARLIMVILLE 5 we O 4
12086 CARLINVILLE & 56 8 1
1401 MORTH OTTER » - p
1501 RUMKER HILL 1 L R SR s e i
1503 RUMKER HILL 3 u “ i
14601 HILYARD " " .
1201 SOUTH PalMyla u u u
1808 SOUTH PaliYRa 2 “ u u
2001 MORTH PalMYRA 1 u " u
2002 MORTH FalMYRa 2 u P

2101 BRIGHTOM 1 " " "
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2103 BRIGHTOM 3
2201 SHIFMAM 1
L2203 SHIFMAN 3
2301 CHESTERFIELD
2302 CHESTERFIELD
2H07 BARR &£

2601 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
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T
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MACOUFTM COUNMTY, ILLINMOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995

CITY OF CARLINVILLE - MAYOR

) DEM — BRAD DEFLUZIO
GH Dvervotes
B4 Undervotes
o BRI < N 7
OLlOoL STAUNTON 1 " . 4
O0LOZ STAUNTOM 2 * - y
GLO03 STAUNTON 3 . 5
QLO4 STAUMTON 4 a . .
0L0% STAUNTOR 5 & e .
Q201 MY, OLIVE 1 " s B R T R e st
ORG2 Mr. HIVE 2 > s
=00 Mt. GLEVE 3 - " -
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 & . ,
0205 MP. OLIVE &5 - u y
0206 MT. OLIVE & o » "
Q301 CAaMHOKIa 1 - A S S e
0302 CaHOKia 2 . " -
QBR03 CakOKIa 3 = " -
0304 CAMOKIA 4 . . .
Q3005 CaHOKIA 5 - . L
0401 HONMEY FOINMT o " A
G501 SHAWS FOINMT - e e e e e
O&01 MILWIOD 1 - - -
OGO MILWOOD 2 - “ 4
04603 MILWOOD 3 - . "
G041 GIRARD 1L * - &
0702 GIRaRD 2 u o .
OE01L VIRDEM 1 5 B o e
OEOoE VIRDEN 2 & 5 ]
0803 VIRDEM 3 - " "
0B04 VIRDEN 4 o . E
0202 DORCHESTER 2 u " i
1001 GILLESPIE 1 . > N
1002 GILLESFIE 2 - e ia ke
1003 BILLESFIE & . = o
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . 5 .
1005 GILLESFIE &5 . . B
1006 GILLESFIE & ¥ g &
1201 CARL.INVILLE 1 49 O 2
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 e e
1203 CARL.INVILLE 3 5 O 5
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 15 Q i !
1205 CARLIMVILLE & Hé O O
1206 CARLIMVILLE & 37 O 9]
1401 NMORTH OTTER " g i
1501 BUNMKER HILL 1 4 R e e
1503 RBUNKER HILL 3 " - -
1601 HILYARD 1 > %
1901 SOUTH FalhyiRa 1 - 3 5
1902 SOUTH PalirYRa 2 . - 5
2001 MORTH PaALFMYRA 1 » 3 u
2002 NMORTH FALMYRA 2 W el e b

2101 BRIGHTDOM 1 u "
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2le32:43  4-Apr-1995
MACGURIN COUNTY ., TLLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL. 4, 1995

CITY OF CARLIMVILLE
AlLDERMAM WaRD OME

57 DEM - SHERRY RICCHIARDI

58 varvotes

ay Undervotes

< SR et 2 SRR -

QLOL STAUMTON 1 4 » -
QLOZ STAUNTOR 2 - - #
Q103 STAUNMTON 3 " * -
GLO4 STAUNMTON 4 - - =
OLOS STAUNTON % o “ “
Q20 MT. OLIVE 1 NN B NN R
0207 MT. BLIVE 2 - “ "
Q2P0 M. BLIVE 3 " “ "
0204 FMT. OLIVE 4 " u "
205 MT. OLIVE 8 " " -
0206 MT. OLIVE 4 5 » "
0301 CaHOKIA 1 - W R e
G302 CAHDKIA 2 - " u
OF03 CaHOkIa 3 " « "
O304 CAMHOKIA 4 . " .
QBO0L CAHOKIA 5 - J "
0401 HONEY FPOINT & . .
O8B01L SHAWS FOIMT R B e e
O&A01L MILWOOD 1 - . “
04602 MILWOODL 2 - , -
0603 HILWOOD 3 - - .
0701 GIRARD 1 - . >
Q702 GIRARD 2 - u .
Q801 VIRDEM i " B S R
0802 VIRDEN 2 - - "
OHO3 VIRDEM 3 - - »
OBRO4 VIRDEN 4 " , -
QR0 DORCHESTER 2 “ " p
1001 GILLESFIE 1 - .
1002 GILLESPIE 2 e s i b 2
1003 BILLESFIE 3 - " -
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . ! S
1005 GILLESFIE 3 » . -
10086 GILLESFIE & » “ »
1201 CaRLINVILLE 1 o0y QO 4
1202 CaRLINVILLE 2 - e e e s e
1203 CARLLINVILLE 3 : 3 -
1204 CaRLIMVILLE 4 " - -
1205 CARLIMVILLE 5 a - -
1206 CaARLIMVILLE & . = "
1401 NMORTH OTTER 5 i &
L1801 BUNKER HILL. 1 . e LD S R
14035 BUNMKER HILL 3 - : .
L&O1L HILYARD & el A
1901 SOUTH FALMYRS 1 L,
19208 S0OUTH PalFYRa 2 “ ' &
2001 HMORTH FALMYRA 1 - -
2002 MORTH FalmyRa 2 C R LG
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2101 BRIGHTON 1L

2103 BRIGHTOM 3

2201 SHIPMAN 1

E203 SHIPMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2502 BARR 2

F601 SCOTTVYILLE

TOTAL
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FACOURIN COUNMTY . TLLINOILS
COMSOL.IDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 1995
CITY OF CARLINMVILLE
Al DERMaR WaRD TWO
&O RERF -~ ROBERT L. AMDERSOM
&1 Ovaprvoles
H Undervotes

77 KER R P o gt e L
Q101 STAUMTOM 1 . ! S
QLOZ STAUNMTOM 2 o - .
Q103 STaUMTON 3 o P o
Q104 STAUNTON 4 i = =
OL10% STAUNTOM 5 £ | 5
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 . B L ) D
D08 M, QLINE 2 . - o
Q205 Ml. QLIVE 3 . . -
ORO4 MT,. OLIVE 4 " 3 >
GG MT. OLIVE 8 - - e
QZ0& MT. OLIVE & - a .
Q301 CAaHOKLA 1 - I e e sy
Q302 CAMOKIA 2 - - .
QRO0E CakHOKIAa 3 - - -
Q304 CAaHOKLa 4 - - "
Q30% CAHODKIA 5 - - -
Q401 HOMEY FOINMT . . .
QE0O1 SHAWS POINT gt 1IN Rl i A S
Q4601 MILWOOD 1 " . W
0&608 NMILWOOD 2 & 4 3
Q46035 MILWOOD 3 5 = &
Q701 GIRGRD 1 . “ 5
OFOE GIRARD 2 . - i
O8O0l VIRDEM 1 - o Tl e Lt L Y
OB02 VIRDEM 2 ~ - 5
QEROI VIRDEM 3 - = 2
0804 VIRDEN 4 ! = -
0902 DORCHESTER 2 - . =
1001 GILLESFIE 1 ! - . o
1002 G ESEIE 2 - AT O e
003 GILLESELIE 3 - s o
1004 GILLESFIE 4 & & “
100% GILLESHIE 8 . & "
1006 GILLESPFIE & ‘ = .
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . S "
L2028 CaARLIMVILLE 2 o BEen e nne el naty
1203 CARLINVILLE 3 i = "
L2204 CARLINVILLE 4 v “
1208 CARLIMNVILLE 5 " “ “
1206 CARL.INVILLE & » . .
1401 MORTH OTTER “ . “
LHOL BUMKER HILL 1 v L R e e e
L503 BUNKER HILIL., 3 “ “ “
L6001 HILYARD . . #
1901 SOUTH PallyRa 1 " . “
L90E S0UTH PalMYRA 2 W . "
2001 HMORTH FPALMYRA 1 5 i “

A200% MORTH FaLMYRa 2 % R P S
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210l BRIGHTON 1
21035 BRIGHTOW 3
2201 SHIFMAN 1

22035 SHIFMaR 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
sa02 CHESTEREIELD 2
25902 BARR 2

2601 SCOTTVILLE

TOT éal.
WHT TE
YEL.LOW
GREER
ORAMNGE

)

W
L2

27
v
o

wEmEmnanR

2 unnn
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= "
= "
" "

e e

34



STaTEHMHEDMNT 0 Bt T E S Cas T Fage
2123843 4-Apr-1925
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ITLLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTIONM
AFRIL 4, 1994

CITY OF CARLINVILLE
ALDERFAMN WARD THREE

&H3 DEM -~ CHARLES W. BAKER
&4 Overyotes
&5 Undervotes
7 TR v | &5
OLO1L STAUNMTON 1 A " ,
LG STAUNTON 2 " “ “
Q103 STAUNTON 3 - » n
Q104 STaAUMTON 4 - u »
QLOS STAUNTOM 5 * " 3
201 mMia BLIVE L R A AL
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 o ‘ L,
0203 MT. OLIVE 'S - " o
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 - - i
D205 MT. OLIVE B " . i
206 MT. OLIVE & “ . o
Q301 CAMOKIA 1 - e SR e !
OE02 CAMOKIA 2 - " h
OEOE CAMOKEIA 3 i - -
0304 CAHOKIA 4 “ u .
QIO CAHOKTA 5 u . “
0401 HOMEY FOINMT o = "
QHROL SHAWS FOIMT « R st g L O SR
0601 HMILWOOD 1 . 4 o
0602 NMILWOOD 2 - . g
0&A03 MILWOOD 3 . " ;
Q701 GIRARD L - 3
Q702 GIRARD 2 - . .
0801 VIRDENM 1 i L O
Oa0s VIRDEN 2 . " o
O80T VIRDER 3 . & %
0804 VIRDEN 4 L - I
0202 DORCHESTER 2 - - ”
10GL GILLESEIE % . - "
1002 GILLESEIE 2 e e A A Rl
1003 GILLESFIE 3 t . ]
LO04 GILLESHIE 4 . g g
1005 GILLESHIE % " . 2
1006 GILLESFIE & I A &
1201 CaRLIMNVILLE 1 I i
L1202 CARLINMVILLE 2 : R W elem
1203 CARL.IMVILLE 3 S8 0O i
L1204 CaRiLIMVILLE 4 @ u o
1205 CARLINMVILLE 5 5 » 5
1206 UARLINMVILLE & i i 5
1401 MORTH OTTER - = "
1501 BUNMKER HILL 1 - ot L e O P
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 . - "
1601 HILYARD . . «
1201 S0UTH FAlLMYRA L e o &
LeOZ SOUTH FALMYRA 2 . . 5
2001 NORTH FALMYRA 1 - 5
2002 NMORTH FPalLMyYRA 2 “ A Lo 1| S Bl | A=,

iR



ST AT EHNEBMNT 1 Q6 F BS Casl Fage 3é
21232143 4-Apr-1995

2101 BRIGHTONM 1 “ " "
alO3 BRIGHTOM S " = "
2201 SHIFMAN 1 u " u
2203 SHIFMAN 3 u - "
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 “ “ "
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 - T e
2902 BaRR & " - “
2601 SCOTTVILLE " - -

TOTAL 38 O 2
WHETE 38 O 2
Yk LG a . -
GREEM e e e W e
DRAMGE . " .



b T ol i ol el £ B varTES EC & 85
21232043 deApr-1995
FACOURIN COUMTY, ILLIRMOIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECTIOMN
AFRIL 4, 1995

CITY OF CARLINVILLE
AL DERMAM WARD FOUR

& DEM —~ KENMMETH EDWARD DUGAN
& (vervotes
&3 Undervotes
(7. WRINESRRS < S MRS -
QL0 STAUMTON 1 % & 4
Q102 STAUMTON = “ . -

L0353 STAUMTON 3 - . 3

QLO4G STAUMTON 4 » ) "
OLOS BTAUNTON 5 . “ "
20l M. OLIVE 1 wi S R Lo R
0202 MP. OLINE 2 n - 4
Qo M. BLENE 3 " . "
OE04 MT. OLIVE 4 - - "
020G MT. DLIVE 3B " - .
Q02046 MT . OLIVE 6 . " "
Q301 CAaHOKIA 1 i e e e o i e
Q308 CaAHOKIA 2 - n

O303 CAMHOKIA 3 . " .
Q304 CAMOKIA 4 " = "
Q350G CAHOKIa 5 " " "
Q401 HONEY FOINT = - o
QR¥0L SHAaWSs FOIMY o B el P
04601 MILWOOD 1 5 - a
0602 MILWOOD 2 . o =
Q6035 MILWOOD 3 " - -
Q701 GIRARD L - "
Q702 GIRARD 2 " - “
el riN T i b e 1L BRI AR L i ST LRSS G R TS o 1 St le i R B e s
QB0E VIRDEM 2 u “ .
OBOS VIRDENM 3 s " -
OE04 VIRDEN 4 " " "
002 DORCHESTER 2 u " -
1001 GILLESETE 1 . - "
L1002 BILLERFIE & SR Be ol s e e
3005 GILLESPFIE 3 - g -
1004 GILLESFIE 4 o 2 -
1000 GILLESPIE 5 a = -
1006 GILLESFIE 6 4 . .
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 i i u
1202 CARLINMVILLE 2 " Mo e e e e
1203 CARLIMVILLE 3 " " "
1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 14 0 )
1208 CARLIMVILLE $ " - “
LE06 CARLIMVILLE & 36 ¢ i
L4011 MORTH OTTER " " “
L3501 BUMKER HILL 1 " nE W mEEa G n e
1305 BUNKER HILL 3 " u “
1601 HILYARD u u .
1901 SOUTH FalMYRA 1 “ i "
1202 S0UTH PAlPMYRa 2 " “ 5
2001 MORTH PALMYRA 1 i ¥ =

200 MORTH FalLMYRA 2 R R o e et S

Fage

sap ey
wk



B 4 A& T EAS BT 1 MO s .5 F Fage 28
212321483  4-Apr—-1995

EE i win wOF bowale O
2100 BRIGHTOMN 1 - - -
2103 BRIGHTON 3 u " "
F201 SHIPMAN 1 " " "
BE03 SHIFMAM 3 - u i
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 " - "
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 " BanmaEuA R E .
28902 BARR 2 = “ "
S601 BCOTTVILLE - - "

TOTeAL bile] 0 i
Wi T TE 50 8] 1
YiELLOW . - “
GREEM - e
CIRaMGE ,. - -



EE R B R 0 F v a YT E @ BT L Fage 3%
32243 d-Apr-19925
MACOUFIN COUNTY ., ILLIENOTS
COMSOL. IDATED ELECTLON
AFRIL. 4, 1995

CITY OF CARLIMVILLE
AL.DERMAM WARD FIVE

&Y DEM ~ WILLIAM F. BORT

70 Dveryohes

71 Undervotes

s S & R o |

0101 STAUNMTOM 1L u & .
G1OS STAUNMTON 2 W . &
Q103 STAUNTON 3 W - ,
G104 STAUNMTON 4 ‘ 5 “
Q105 STAUMTON 8 v % ”
O2G1 M. DLIVE 3 v P e e ~
o202 M1 . OLIYE 2 5 - -
G205 M. HLENE 5 é = =
0204 MT. QLIVE 4 4 “ -
QX008 MT. DLIVE 5 i 5 ‘
0206 MT. OQLIVE & ” W 5
Q301 CAHOKIA 1 & A AR e o
0302 CAHOKIA 2 “ 5 5
305 CAHDKIA 3 u S “
Q304 CAHOKIA 4 p . .
Q305 CaHOKIa & e 5 «
Q401 HOMEY POINT : # w
OB0O1 SHAWS POIMT " R T
0601 MILWOOD 1 & - -
0602 MILWOOD 2 W . =
O&H03 NILWOOD 3 A = .
Q701 GIRARD 1 . u .
0702 GIRARD 2 4 i 5
0801 VIRDEM 1 % S e e
0802 VIRDENM 2 v a =
O8O3 VIRDEM 3 i ’ a
Q804 VIRDEM 4 3 i :
0203 DORCHESTER 2 W a ‘
1001 GILLESFIE 1 § “ .
1002 GILLESFIE 2 5 Mg E B e S D ORI
1003 GILLESFIE 3 v = i
1004 GILLESFIE 4 . ~ -
10085 GILLESFIE & u W .
1005 GILLESEIE & % . i
1201 CARLINVIILLLE 1 K i .
1202 CaRLIMVILLE 2 s TR R T
1203 CaRlLLINVILLE 3 a . -
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 . , -
12085 CARLINVILLE 5 B 9 4
1206 CARLIMVILLE & i n .
1401 MORTH OTTER # u »
1501 BUNMKER HILL. L w R o
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 u o "
1401 HILYARD . " -
1901 SOUTH FalMYRA L & . x
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 i - “
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1L - , i
2002 NMORTH PaliyRa 2 I i el el



2101

e N

AT
324l defipr-1995

ERIGHTON L

wowan o P wi w2

2103 BRIGHTON 3 u

201 SHIPMAN 1 s -
2203 SHIFMAN 3 - -
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 - “
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 s e
2308 RaRR 2 “ .
2601 SCOTTVILLE 5 ¥

TOTAL 82 Q &
WHITE a2 Q

Y ELLCOW - n &
CREE M " N I e
ORAMGE . " "
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21332:43  4-Apr-1995
MACOURTN COUNTY . JLLINMOIS
CONMSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 4, 199%
CITY (OF GIRARD
ALDERMANM WaARD OhE
72 IND — RAYMOWMD RBROWM
75 TRD - CHRIS PMORGARN
74 vervobes
7o Undervaotes
R L R LI 4 1o 725
OLO1L STAUNTON 1 - 2 . -
OLOZ STAUNTON 2 " i : -
0103 STAUNTON 3 . 5 . "
QLO4 STAUNMTONM 4 o 5 - .
QL0 STALUMNTON & 5 & . -
Q204 FT. OQLIVE 3 » e o L
Q202 MT. OLINE 2 y s . "
QX035 MT. BLIVE 3 & » a .
204 MT. OLIVE 4 o & 4 a
205 [T, OLINE 5 " a .
0206 MT. OLIVE & A “ " N
0301 CAMOKIA 1 ¥ e e L
0302 CAHOKIA 2 . h! .
0303 CAMOKIA 3 . i . .
0304 CAMOKIA 4 . o . B
S05 CAHOKIA &5 . . Y .
0401 HONMEY FOINT 7 1 & .
Q5H01 SHAWS FOIMT S o s PRI A Rl oI e I g M,
04601 NILWOOD 1 " = L i
0&0F MILWOOD 2 . ! " o
0403 NMILWOOD 3 - . -
0701 GIRARD 1 48 51 L] 0
0702 GIRARD 2 - o . -
Qu0l VIRDEM 1 4 o L LI L
0802 VIRDEN 2 k . i A
QB0 VIRDEN 3 - . : -
0804 VIRDEN 4 g i r
0902 DORCHESTER 2 i . . -
1001 GILLESFIE 1 . 4 .
1002 GILLESFIE 2 B L ik R N R R
1003 GILLESFIE 3 . o : 5
1004 GILLESFIE 4 5 ] . .
1005 GILLESPIE & 2 7 o 5
1006 GILLESHFIE & i & . X
1201 CARLIMVILLE 1 ) - - i
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 e DU e il SRR S e R
1203 CARL.INVILLE 3 = = " “
L204 CARLINMVILLE 4 5 g . "
206 CARLLINVILLE 8 § ¢ “ =
12046 CARLIMVILLE & . . . “
1401 NORTH OTTER o . 4 5
1501 RUNKER HILL 1 - R e e ST SO Voo S
18503 BUMKER HILL 3 v S = &
L&GL HILYARD 5 i 5
1901 SO0UTH PAlLMYRa L § u &
1202 SOUTH PalMYRa 2 : # i
2001L MORTH FalYRa 1 “ " s u

Fage

1



S TATE

21232143

MEMNMT g F
[ R S 15 Tt e}

2008 MORTH FPaAlLMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTONM 1
2103 BRIGHTON 3
2201 SHIPFaM 1

2203 SHIFMAN 3

2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2
2B0E RaRR 2

2601 BCOTTVILLE
TOTAL.

WHITE

YELLOW

GREEM

ORAMNGE
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&
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&
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48 5l o Q
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